THE DATASHEET OF
LE CW E3B-NXPY-URVU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LE CW E3B
OSTAR® - Lighting with Optics (silicone)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Not for New designs / Nicht für Neuentwicklungen
2009-08-11 1

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable..
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farbtemperatur
3) Seite 19
color
temperature
3) page 19
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 19
Luminous Flux
1) page 19
IF = 700 mA
ΦV (lm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 19
Luminous
Intensity
2) page 19
IF = 700 mA
ΙV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LE CW E3B-NXPY-URVU 2700 K  280 ... 610 130 (typ.) Q65110A7862
LE CW E3B-NYPZ-SRTU 3000 K  330 ... 710 140 (typ.) Q65110A7847
LE CW E3B-NYPZ-QRRU 3500 K  330 ... 710 160 (typ.) Q65110A7863
LE CW E3B-NZQX-ORPU 4000 K  390 ... 820 170 (typ.) Q65110A7845
LE CW E3B-NZQX-MRNU 4500 K  390 ... 820 180 (typ.) Q65110A7846
 LE CW E3B
2009-08-11 3
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings